Vehicle no.: SLU 6365E
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539.02
1.42
348.82
561.97
154.20
124.50
119.17
32.02
32.02
234.30
9.45
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24.15
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23.10
3.15
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104.40
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4,518.49

NETT S/N
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: $  4,518.49 0%
0% $ - S -
$ 4,518.49 $ -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

240.00
2,600.00
2,340.00

S 6,050.00

$ 10,568.49
S -
S -



CHECK:
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135.60

22087 S -
Sub Total:

$
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NETT S/NETT
- S - S -
220.87 0%
- S -
22087 $ -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

S -

S 220.87
S -



